Psychoanalysis in the Age
of Totalitarianism

Edited by Matt ffytche and
Daniel Pick

£} Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group

SINDNON AND NEW YORK



Contents

Notes on contributors Xii
Foreword Xvi
CATALINA BRONSTEIN

PART |
Frameworks |

1 Introduction 3
DANIEL PICK AND MATT FEYTCHE

2 Totalitarianism: a sketch 20
JOEL ISAAC
PART I1
Reckonings with fascism 27

3 Studies in prejudice: theorizing anti-Semitism in the
wake of the Nazi Holocaust 29
STEPHEN FROSH

4 Inner emigration: on the run with
Hannah Arendt and Anna Freud 42
LYNDSEY STONEBRIDGE

5 The superego as social critique: Frankfurt School
psychoanalysis and the fall of the bourgeois order 55
MATT FFYTCHE



-
X LOomETCs

PART N
Precarious democracies

6 Psychoanalytic crimimology. childhood and
the democratic seif
MICHAL SHAPIRA

7 ‘The aggression problems of our time’: psychoanalysis
as moral politics in post-Nazi Germany
DAGMAR HERZOG

8 Totalitarianism and cultural relativism: the dilemma
of the neo-Freudians
PETER MANDLER

9 D.W. Winnicott and the social democratic vision
SALLY ALEXANDER

PART IV
Writing the history of psychoanalysis

10 Totalitarianism and the talking cure: a conversation
JOHN FORRESTER AND ELI ZARETSKY

PART Y
Mind control, communism and the Cold War

11 Psychoanalysis and American intelligence
since 1940: unexpected liaisons
KNUTH MULLER

12 Therapeutic violence: psychoanalysis and the
‘re-education’ of political prisoners in Cold War
Yugoslavia and Eastern Europe
ANA ANTIC

PART VI
Colonial subjects

13 Spectres of dependency: psychoanalysis
in the age of decolonization
ERIK LINSTRUM

71

73

87

102

114

131

133

145

147

163

179

181



Contents  xi

14 The vicissitudes of anger: psychoanalysis
in the time of apartheid 193
ROSS TRUSCOTT AND DEREK HOOK

PART VIl
Why psychoanalysis? 205
15 Total belief: delirium in the West 207

JACQUELINE ROSE

16 The totalitarian unconscious 221
MICHAEL RUSTIN

17 Post-psychoanalysis and post-totalitarianism 239
RUTH LEYS
Bibliography 252

Index 279



