Psychoanalysis in the Age of Totalitarianism

Edited by Matt ffytche and Daniel Pick



Contents

	Notes on contributors Foreword	xii xvi
	CATALINA BRONSTEIN	XVI
	ART I	
Fr	rameworks	1 78.3
1	Introduction DANIEL PICK AND MATT FFYTCHE	3
2	Totalitarianism: a sketch JOEL ISAAC	20
5.0500	RT II eckonings with fascism	27
3		29
	STEPHEN FROSH	
4	Inner emigration: on the run with Hannah Arendt and Anna Freud LYNDSEY STONEBRIDGE	42
5	The superego as social critique: Frankfurt School psychoanalysis and the fall of the bourgeois order MATT FFYTCHE	55

PA	ART III	
P	recarious democracies	71
6	Psychoanalytic criminology, childhood and	
	the democratic self	73
	MICHAL SHAPIRA	
7	'The aggression problems of our time': psychoanalysis	
	as moral politics in post-Nazi Germany	87
	DAGMAR HERZOG	
8	Totalitarianism and cultural relativism: the dilemma	
	of the neo-Freudians	102
	PETER MANDLER	
9	D.W. Winnicott and the social democratic vision	114
	SALLY ALEXANDER	
	RT IV	
W	riting the history of psychoanalysis	131
10	Totalitarianism and the talking cure: a conversation	133
	JOHN FORRESTER AND ELI ZARETSKY	133
1000000	RTV	
Mi	ind control, communism and the Cold War	145
11	•	
	since 1940: unexpected liaisons	147
	KNUTH MÜLLER	
12	Therapeutic violence: psychoanalysis and the	
	're-education' of political prisoners in Cold War	
	Yugoslavia and Eastern Europe	163
	ANA ANTIC	
	RT VI	
Co	olonial subjects	179
13	Spectres of dependency: psychoanalysis	
	in the age of decolonization	181
	FRIKTINSTRUM	.31

χi

14	The vicissitudes of anger: psychoanalysis in the time of apartheid	193
	ROSS TRUSCOTT AND DEREK HOOK	
PA	RT VII	
W	hy psychoanalysis?	205
15	Total belief: delirium in the West JACQUELINE ROSE	207
16	The totalitarian unconscious MICHAEL RUSTIN	221
17	Post-psychoanalysis and post-totalitarianism RUTH LEYS	239
	Bibliography	252
	Index	279